
CG ES SE CJ COST TXP
Total Lectures 15 6 13 12 19 3 10 12 9 9 0

Roll No. Name T P T P T P T P T P
1 AMBRE ABHISHEK SURESH 10 6 11 6 14 3 6 6 9 9 0
2 AMBRE VIRAJ VISHWAS 10 0 5 6 12 3 6 12 7 3 0
3 ANKOLA SANJAY SHRINIVAS 7 3 10 9 15 3 7 3 7 6 0
4 BAILE SHRUTIKA SUBODHKUMAR 8 6 13 9 15 3 6 9 9 9 0
5 BARNAGARWALA HUSAIN YUSUF ALI 8 0 2 6 4 3 1 0 0 3 0
6 BHANUSHALI KARAN MOHANLAL 11 6 13 3 14 3 3 9 9 6 0
7 BHATT KRUNAL MAHESH 13 3 5 12 17 3 9 12 9 9 0
8 CHHEDA YASH PRADEEP 5 0 2 3 7 0 4 3 7 3 0
9 CHODANKAR SAMIKSHA SATISH 10 6 8 6 14 3 10 6 4 6 0
10 DEDHIA BHAVYA DINESH 14 6 13 12 18 3 9 6 9 9 0
11 DODHIA ROOPALI HARSHAD 10 6 13 9 12 3 8 3 7 9 6
12 DOSHI AKSHAY PARESH 5 0 5 0 4 3 2 6 0 0 0
13 GOSAVI RASIKA NARENDRA 8 6 12 9 17 3 7 9 0 9 0
14 GUPTA RUSHABH VIJAYSHANKAR 6 0 8 0 6 3 0 6 4 3 0
15 GUPTA SATYENDRA SANTOSH 15 6 13 6 15 3 10 9 9 9 0
16 JADHAV JUHI SANDEEP 11 6 11 9 12 3 9 6 9 9 6
17 JAIN RUSHABH DINESH 7 3 6 9 10 3 5 6 4 9 0
18 JALAL MURTAZA YUSUF 14 6 13 6 11 3 5 12 5 9 0
19 JHA RAJIV BIJENDRANATH 12 6 8 6 15 3 6 12 7 9 0
20 KALA ADNAN ABBAS 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0
21 KESARIYA SHUBHAM KAMLESH 3 0 0 6 4 3 1 3 5 3 0
22 VYAS GIRISH MADANLAL 14 6 10 12 15 3 6 3 7 9 0
23 MAURYA NAVEENKUMAR RAMACHHAIBAR 7 3 2 6 11 3 5 9 5 6 0
24 MICHAEL AARON ALLEN 12 6 13 9 13 3 10 9 7 9 0
25 MISHRA SAURABH KUMAR SUMAN 14 0 0 3 7 3 2 6 4 6 0
26 MUDALIAR PRATAP SELVAN 8 6 10 6 7 3 4 6 7 6 0
27 PADHI VIKAS MAGIT 15 6 11 12 17 3 9 3 7 9 0
28 PANDEY NEHA RAMRANJAN 12 6 12 6 16 3 9 9 5 9 0
29 PASAD PARIN BHUPENDRA 9 3 8 3 6 3 3 3 5 6 6
30 PATEL ABDULHAQ SHABBIR 8 3 4 6 12 3 8 6 5 6 6
31 POKAR KRISHNA VINOD 12 6 8 6 13 0 9 9 7 6 0
32 PRAJAPATI RAHUL KUMAR 13 6 13 9 17 3 9 12 9 9 0
33 REWALE ABHISHEK PRASHANT 11 3 8 12 17 3 7 9 7 6 0
34 SALUNKHE AKANSHA RAJU 13 6 10 9 15 3 9 9 9 9 0
35 SAWANT NEHAL SHYAM 7 0 2 3 8 3 6 6 5 6 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 SHAH SHRUTI SITESH 11 6 8 6 13 3 5 12 5 9 0
38 SHASMAL SURAJIT KAMAL 4 0 7 12 13 3 3 6 9 9 0
39 SHELAR OMKAR SAHADEV 13 6 5 6 12 3 6 9 7 9 0
40 SHELAR RUTIKA VIJAY 11 6 13 6 11 3 8 12 9 9 0
41 SINGH AMIT DINESH 9 3 9 12 14 3 9 6 7 9 0
42 SINGHVI SATYAM SURESH 12 3 5 3 17 0 6 3 5 6 0
43 SONI SURAJ RAKESHKUMAR 10 3 3 3 14 0 6 9 7 6 0
44 TALEGAONKAR GAURAV GANESH 14 6 13 12 18 3 10 12 9 9 0



108
Total %

80 74.07
64 59.26
70 64.81
87 80.56
27 25
77 71.3
92 85.19
34 31.48
73 67.59
99 91.67
86 79.63
25 23.15
80 74.07
36 33.33
95 87.96
91 84.26
62 57.41
84 77.78
84 77.78
6 5.56
28 25.93
85 78.7
57 52.78
91 84.26
45 41.67
63 58.33
92 85.19
87 80.56
55 50.93
67 62.04
76 70.37

100 92.59
83 76.85
92 85.19
46 42.59
0 0
78 72.22
66 61.11
76 70.37
88 81.48
81 75
60 55.56
61 56.48

106 98.15



45 TASHRIFWALA MUNIRA ISMAIL 5 6 8 6 9 3 7 6 4 3 6
46 THAKKAR OM MUKESH 10 6 13 12 11 3 7 3 9 9 6
47 THAKKER YASH HARISH 15 6 8 3 14 3 6 12 5 9 0
48 TRIPATHI ARPIT MANOJ 9 6 11 3 8 3 8 6 7 6 6
49 UMASARE MILIND MANGESH 15 6 8 6 16 3 7 12 7 9 0
50 VAGHELA VIVEK CHANDULAL 3 0 7 12 14 3 4 6 9 9 0
51 VISHWAKARMA GYANKUSH RAMMURTI 15 6 13 9 9 3 7 9 9 9 0
52 VISHWAKARMA SHRADHA PRAKASH 9 5 13 6 16 3 8 3 9 9 6
53 YADAV ANUBHAV HARISHCHANDRA 15 6 13 12 17 3 10 6 7 9 0
54 YADAV PREETI SHREERAM 15 6 10 12 19 3 10 12 7 9 0
55 YADAV ROSHNI RAMLAL 11 6 13 9 13 3 9 9 9 9 6
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 JAT MADANLAL HIRALAL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 MADHAVI NITESH DILIP 7 3 11 3 10 3 5 3 7 3 0
59 PANIGRAHI NARAYAN PRASHANT 14 6 11 9 18 3 10 12 9 9 0
60 THAKKAR PARTH BHAVESH 8 6 5 6 8 3 5 3 0 3 0
61 YADAV ASHWANI SUDARSHAN 15 3 11 9 15 3 10 9 5 6 0
62 DOSHI AAGAM BHARATKUMAR 11 6 10 9 11 3 5 6 5 3 0
63 CHAUDHARY SHAFIQUE HAMIDUDDIN 12 0 11 0 5 3 3 6 9 9 0
64 SHINDE PRATHMESH NARENDRA 11 0 8 6 8 3 3 9 4 6 0
65 PANDEY YOGESH DAYASHANKAR 14 6 13 9 15 3 10 12 9 9 0
66 BODEKAR NAYANA NAMDEV 12 6 13 3 11 3 7 6 7 9 0
67 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL KHAJA 2 0 2 0 3 3 1 6 4 6 0
68 PARDHE GANESH GULAB 10 6 13 9 12 3 5 6 5 3 0
69 SHRIVAS AAKANSHA DILIPKUMAR 11 6 13 9 12 3 9 6 9 9 6
70 VISHVANATH YUVRAJ MUDLIYAR 11 3 5 3 11 3 7 6 4 3 0
71 ZALA PRIYANKA ANANDBHAI 13 6 13 6 15 3 10 12 7 9 0
72 PANDEY AMBUJKUMAR SURYANARAYAN 14 3 8 3 6 3 6 9 9 9 0
73 SALMANI MOHD EJAZ MOHD IMTIYAZ 11 3 13 9 13 3 9 9 9 9 6
74 SHARMA LAXMIBEBI CHOTELAL 13 3 8 9 16 3 8 12 7 9 0
75 GUPTA SANTOSH GANGARAM 10 6 11 6 12 3 10 6 7 6 0
76 SINGH SUPRIYA 13 0 8 12 15 3 9 12 9 9 0
77 MANDALE NISHA ANIL 15 6 10 9 16 3 9 12 9 9 0
78 MOMIN SAMEER MOHAMMAD 13 3 8 12 18 3 10 9 9 6 0
79 PATHAK RAHUL VIPINKUMAR 13 3 8 3 12 3 7 12 9 6 0
80 VIJAYA NIKAM 13 6 13 9 16 3 10 12 9 9 0



63 58.33
89 82.41
81 75
73 67.59
89 82.41
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89 82.41
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98 90.74

103 95.37
97 89.81
0 0
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101 93.52
47 43.52
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77 71.3
27 25
72 66.67
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56 51.85
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70 64.81
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77 71.3
90 83.33
98 90.74
91 84.26
76 70.37

100 92.59



Roll No. Name <75%
1 AMBRE ABHISHEK SURESH 74.07
2 AMBRE VIRAJ VISHWAS 59.26
3 ANKOLA SANJAY SHRINIVAS 64.81
5 BARNAGARWALA HUSAIN YUSUF ALI 25
6 BHANUSHALI KARAN MOHANLAL 71.3
8 CHHEDA YASH PRADEEP 31.48
9 CHODANKAR SAMIKSHA SATISH 67.59

12 DOSHI AKSHAY PARESH 23.15
13 GOSAVI RASIKA NARENDRA 74.07
14 GUPTA RUSHABH VIJAYSHANKAR 33.33
17 JAIN RUSHABH DINESH 57.41
20 KALA ADNAN ABBAS 5.56
21 KESARIYA SHUBHAM KAMLESH 25.93
23 MAURYA NAVEENKUMAR RAMACHHAIBAR 52.78
25 MISHRA SAURABH KUMAR SUMAN 41.67
26 MUDALIAR PRATAP SELVAN 58.33
29 PASAD PARIN BHUPENDRA 50.93
30 PATEL ABDULHAQ SHABBIR 62.04
31 POKAR KRISHNA VINOD 70.37
35 SAWANT NEHAL SHYAM 42.59
36 0
37 SHAH SHRUTI SITESH 72.22
38 SHASMAL SURAJIT KAMAL 61.11
39 SHELAR OMKAR SAHADEV 70.37
42 SINGHVI SATYAM SURESH 55.56
43 SONI SURAJ RAKESHKUMAR 56.48
45 TASHRIFWALA MUNIRA ISMAIL 58.33
48 TRIPATHI ARPIT MANOJ 67.59
50 VAGHELA VIVEK CHANDULAL 62.04
56 0
57 JAT MADANLAL HIRALAL 2.78
58 MADHAVI NITESH DILIP 50.93
60 THAKKAR PARTH BHAVESH 43.52
62 DOSHI AAGAM BHARATKUMAR 63.89
63 CHAUDHARY SHAFIQUE HAMIDUDDIN 53.7
64 SHINDE PRATHMESH NARENDRA 53.7
66 BODEKAR NAYANA NAMDEV 71.3
67 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL KHAJA 25
68 PARDHE GANESH GULAB 66.67
70 VISHVANATH YUVRAJ MUDLIYAR 51.85
72 PANDEY AMBUJKUMAR SURYANARAYAN 64.81
75 GUPTA SANTOSH GANGARAM 71.3
79 PATHAK RAHUL VIPINKUMAR 70.37


